Michigan Conference UCC Current Ministerial Openings updated 01.02.2024

Congregation

EDGEWOOD UNITED CHURCH UCC
TRINITY CHURCH OF THE UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST

FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH, UCC

CLINTON UCC and SALINE ST. PAUL UCC

FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH UCC

ATLANTA CONGREGATIONAL UCC

FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH, ST. CLAIR, UCC
THE UNITED CHURCH OF BIG RAPIDS

FIRST CONGREGATIONAL UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST

ST. PAUL UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST
COUNTRYSIDE TRINITY CHURCH

for questions about a church email Associate Conference Minister Rev. Lawrence Richardson
to have your profile sent to a church email Search and Call Coordinator Merrilyn Vaughn-Hoffman

Location

East Lansing, Ml
Northport, Mi
New Baltimore, Ml
Clinton, Ml/Saline, MI
Charlotte, Mi
Atlanta, Ml

Saint Clair, Ml

Big Rapids, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Saginaw, Ml

Church Size Position

398
122
88
150 & 146
197
54
143
160
147
414
62

Pastor full time
Pastor part time
Pastor part time
Pastor full time split
Pastor full time
Pastor part time
Pastor full time
Pastor full time
Pastor full time
Senior Pastor
Pastor full time

Date Posted

1/2/2024
12/20/2023
10/10/2023

7/7/2023

6/16/2023
6/6/2023
5/5/2023

2/14/2023

2/10/2023

6/10/2022

4/27/2022


https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=6005&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=665&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5998&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=665&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5919&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=&width=
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5038&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=677&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5772&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=677&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5762&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=677&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5714&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=677&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5529&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=677&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5529&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=677&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5180&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=677&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5101&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=677&width=960

