## Michigan Conference UCC Current Ministerial Openings updated 01.02.2024

Congregation	Location	Church Size	Position	Date Posted
EDGEWOOD UNITED CHURCH UCC	East Lansing, MI	398	Pastor full time	1/2/2024
TRINITY CHURCH OF THE UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST	Northport, MI	122	Pastor part time	12/20/2023
FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH, UCC	New Baltimore, MI	88	Pastor part time	10/10/2023
CLINTON UCC and SALINE ST. PAUL UCC	Clinton, MI/Saline, MI	150 & 146	Pastor full time split	7/7/2023
FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH UCC	Charlotte, MI	197	Pastor full time	6/16/2023
ATLANTA CONGREGATIONAL UCC	Atlanta, MI	54	Pastor part time	6/6/2023
FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH, ST. CLAIR, UCC	Saint Clair, MI	143	Pastor full time	5/5/2023
THE UNITED CHURCH OF BIG RAPIDS	Big Rapids, MI	160	Pastor full time	2/14/2023
FIRST CONGREGATIONAL UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST	Grand Blanc, MI	147	Pastor full time	2/10/2023
ST. PAUL UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST	Taylor, MI	414	Senior Pastor	6/10/2022
COUNTRYSIDE TRINITY CHURCH	Saginaw, MI	62	Pastor full time	4/27/2022
for questions about a church email Associate Conference Min	nister <u>Rev. Lawrence Richardson</u>			
to have your profile sent to a church email Search and Call C	coordinator Merrilyn Vaughn-Hoffman			